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The Painted
Dog Is A
Unique Canid
With No Close
Relatives
No two dogs have the
same coat pattern
They only have four toes
They are not a true dog

and stem from an ancient
evolutionary line.







Sociality










Hunting Dogs













Conflict With Other Predators

Only lions & hyaenas can kleptoparasitise
painted dogs. In open areas food losses can
be high. Thick bush however affords good
cover with food losses being minimal




Competition with other predators







100 Years Ago There
Were Probably 500

000 Dogs. Today 5000
May Remain

Known Viable Populations In
Zimbabwe, Tanzania, Botswana
South Africa Account For 2500

Threats By Rank:
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Loss of quality habitat
Declining prey base Kleptoparasites
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distribution uncertain

Distribution and density of the
Painted Dog Lycaon pictus




Mortality data for the Painted Hunting
Dog Lycaon pictus at the boundary
interface of Hwange national park

Zimbabwe 1989-93
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Human perception was wrong
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Results

X

Y

Perim.

Major

Minor

Angle

Feret

461.607
282.177
419.977
598.371
677.052
767.140

634.820
506.626
338.758
317.473
473.325
299.565

1362.227

737.862
691.536
639.737
639.235
517.630

386.516
234.945
229.796
214.145
203.649
135.419

285.714
173.748
149.894
145.931
134.133
135.382

38.626
103.623
94.287
64.872
43.131
17.065

427.987
243.387
227.879
220.735
209.275
170.309




Total pad area

#Total pad area

1 2
Lycaon  Hyene




Pad angle??
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Linking Coat patterns with DNA results
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Training And Development Of Local Peopl

Visiting Vets



12,000 +
== Snares

-

Collected

Since 2001




Environmentally Friendly Crafts Centre
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Working With
Children

» Improved Perception Of Target Animal
* Increased Awareness Of Conservation
» Co-Operation From Adults In
Communities
e Valuable Feedback For The
Conservation Effort

© © It's Fun © ©
© ©




30 Schools: 1200 Children
Attend Per Annum.
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Population Dynamics In Zimbabwe
1989-2007

Effective safe areas inside national parks

. New resident populations since 1993

oradic sightings in the years 1994-99

areas for dogs inside National parks




Pups feeding







Thank You For Listening
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